
Thursday, April 14District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

:ZB 1070 picgeeage mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Violinists of Today
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge
10.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 From Our Parlophone Library
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Strictly Instrumental
2. 0 Light Orchestral Favourites
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Home
Decorating Session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Continental Variety4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Songs of Napoli
4.15 Conducted by Paul Weston
4.39 In Strict Tempo
4.45 Stan Freberg Entertains
5. 0 With the Dancebands
5.30 Records at Random

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tops in Pops
6.15 Featured Orchestra: The New Con-.cert Orchestra
6.30 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Passing Parade

|

7.45 Prophecy
18. 0 Money-Go-Round

8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 The Devil and the Lady9.0 Ask Me Another: Jack Davey
9.30 Interlude for Voices ;

9.45 Joy Nichols
)10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod |Talbot) :

10.30 Paradise of Cheats
11. 0 Jazz Promenade
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session /

6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings40.30 The Imprisoned Heart
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 On our Lunch Menu ;1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories |

2. 0 Orchestral Parade :

2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-|view; Home Decorating3.30 ‘Afternoon Tea Tunes :3.45 Lita Roza4.0 Piano Styles ;4.15 Howard Keel

/4.30 Rising Stars4.45 From Our Decca Library5.0 At the Hammond
5.15 From the Films
5.30 Art Mooney’s Orchestra
5.45 Kay Starr ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
:

6. 0 Dinner Musit :

6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 N.Z. Artists7.0 Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Passing Parade :

7.45 Love at Arms8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 Tudor Queen
8.45 Variety Time9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Family Combinations
9.45 Accent on Melody10. 0 Favourites of Yesterday10.15 Today’s Sinaers
10.30 Paradise of Cheats
10.45 Popular Dance Bands and Singers12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Morning Session
8. 0
8.20
9. 0
9.30

/ 10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)After Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
Girl on the Cover
Imprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |Lunch Session

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0
|--2.30
Book

A Light Concert
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):|Review; American Newsletter;Home Decorating

3.30
3.45
4.0
4.15
4.30
4.45
5. 0
5.30
5.45

6. 0
6.15
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

4ZB worn tn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30
7.35
8.10
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

2. 0
2.30

Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
Harry Dawson (tenor)
Gracie Fields (soprano)
Ray Noble and his Orchestra
Music from 3 Sailors and a Girl
The Normans
This and That
Charlie Applewhite Takes the Vocal |
Instrumental Ensembles

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
Billy Cotton Plays :

Johnny Desmond Sings ;

ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye jCabaret Night in Paris }

Shadows of Doubt
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Milestones
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Queen
Question Mark
Ask Me Another
Melodious Moments
Georgia Gibbs
Tommy Dorsey and his Orchestra
Black Lightning
Riccarton is on the Air
Close down

Weather Forecast
Morning Star
School Bell
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Dark Abyss
The tmprisoned Heart
Portia Faces Life

)

/

:

Music for Milady
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
|Records at Random

Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory): |

Book Review; London Newsletter; Home
Decorating: Anne Stewart ;
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rmchair Melodies

Artists of Stage and Screen :

Melachrino Strings :

Romberg Memories
Piano Parade
English Vocalists
Musical Menu
Tempos of Today
EVENING PROGRAMME
Popular Entertainers
Music, Music
Shadows of Doubt

:Passing Parade
The Golden Fool
Money-Go-RoundTudor QueenThe Cat Scratches
Ask Me Another 3

Otago River Reports
Mystery StableYours for a SongBlack Lightning
These Are New 7Irish Session
Close down 4 art

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m

:

:

:

| 7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Albert Sandler Trio
(98.45 Home Decorating Talk
|

10. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates10.15 Strange Honeymoon
10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Girl on the Cover
11. O Shopping Reporter (Pamela Rutland)
11.30 Melodies from Europe12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances2.0 The Magic of Singing Strings
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): A WomanScorned; Book Talk; London News-letter; Romance of China: Josiah Spode,by W. A. Gibsone3.30 Symphonic Interlude3.45 Folk Songs and Dances4.0 Frankie Froba (piano), and KeysHammond (electric organ)
4.20 Australia Presents: A Miscellanyof Music from Australia4.40 Songs of Britain: Robert Farnon’sOrchestra
5. 0 Stars of British Variety5.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-tination Venus
5.45 Rhumba Rhythms

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs for You: Kathryn Grayson6.15 Irv Orton and John Rarig (duo-
8
7
pianists)
.30 Hit of the Thirties
0 Rod Craig

,
)

;

i

7.15 The Double Life of Michael Chance
7.30 Undercover Carson
7.45 Three Roads to Destiny
8. 0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)
8.30 Melodic Gems: Compositions bysome of the World’s Best Known Writersof Light Music
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Sweet Rhythm: Featuring theOrchestras of Hugo Winterhalter andGordon denkins10.0 This Was the Week: Disraeli Died
10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Cx cial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Johnny Desmond began singing pro-
fessionally at 9. After studying at
the Detroit Conservatory of Music he
organised the Bob-O-Links vocal quar-
tet which became part of the early
1940's Bob Crosby Band. Johnny
Desmond then signed up with the
Gene Krupa Band but on joining the
army in 1943 he hecame vocalist with
the Glen Miller A.A.F. Band. After
the war he landed his first network
radio show. Johnny Desmond may be
heard from 3ZB at 6.15 this evening.
* * *

Orchestral settings of several British
traditional airs will be featured by
2ZA at 4.40 when the Robert Farnon
Orchestra presents "Songs of Britain."

Radio
Does too2howl
PHONE

9eggs
RADIOREPAIRS
"eggs for Prompt;

efficient service

Y08, PI0mpt, efficient
service ig the keynote of
Begg' 8 Radio Repairs 9BeggsDepartment: Just phone
Begg'S at the first sign ofradio trouble and Your
radiowillbe collected and
returned to You promptly TheMUSICAL & ELECTRICAL CENTREin first class condition:Highly skilled radio CHARLES BEGG & CO_ LTDatechniciang 6n8uT0 Auckland, Wellington, Christchurch; Dunedin,ebsolute satisfaction: Whangarei, Hamilton; Palmerston North;

Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru; Invercargill.
RR.s H1 Modern Branches throughoutNew Zealand.
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